
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1984;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198408150001
74030

08/15/1984
12:00:00 AM

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WADE,
CHARLES III &
BARBA

454 34

198410120002
17400

10/12/1984
12:00:00 AM

COLONIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MITCHELL,
WALTER R.

10 297

198403190000
54950

03/19/1984
12:00:00 AM

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT BURROWBRID
GE, JAMES &
CAR

55 670

198403190000
55490

03/19/1984
12:00:00 AM

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee AGREEMENT BE&K
ENGINEERING
CO

55 670 7 47 Lot#:22 Book:7
Pg:47

198410180002
20650

10/18/1984
12:00:00 AM

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BIRD, S.M. 5 831 Other:BOOK
NO 642, PAGE
363


