Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 1984;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198408150001 74030		COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WADE, CHARLES III & BARBA	454	34				
198410120002 17400		COLONIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MITCHELL, WALTER R.	10	297				
198403190000 54950		COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BURROWBRID GE, JAMES & CAR	55	670				
198403190000 55490	03/19/1984 12:00:00 AM	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	AGREEMENT	BE&K ENGINEERING CO	55	670	7	47		Lot#:22 Book:7 Pg:47
198410180002 20650	10/18/1984 12:00:00 AM	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BIRD, S.M.	5	831				Other:BOOK NO 642, PAGE 363